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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 26th April, 1937, to mid-day on the 2gth April, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

British West Africa
Kenya
British Guiana
Netherlands
Belgium ...
Switzerland
Japan
Mexico
Panama (incl. Canal Zone) ...
Venezuela
Other Countries

Total Declared Value"
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 26th April, 1937,
to mid-day on the 29th
April, 1937.

*

GOLD.
Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

i
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6,059

—— .

——
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94.163

Refined, hi
bars, etc.

i
__

—
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—
—
—
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37,529

Coin.

Of legal
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United
Kingdom.

£
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—
—
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—
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181

16,181

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.
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—
—
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• —__

—8,242
—

1,205

9,447

Total of
Gold.

f,

61,895
2,730
6,059

48,761

—3,667

—8,242
20,363
5,603

157,320

SILVER.
Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
_

. — :
——
1,200

—2,061

—
—135

3,396
s

Refined.

£
— •.

——

—21,186

—3,172*J* /

7LI58

—i,552

97,068

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
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—
—
—
—
—̂ _ m
—
——
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—

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

f,

—
—
—
—— - .

_^_.

—
— 48

48

Total of
Silver.

£
.
—
—
—22,386

—«S,2^*j'**j-j
7I>I58

. —
i,735

100,512

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

61,895
2,730
6,059

48,761
22,386
3,667
5,233«/* «s*s

7LI58
8,242

20,363
7,338

257,832
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.3,
29th April, 1937,

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


