## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 26th April, 1937, to mid-day on the 29th April, 1937.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			 
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	· £	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa Kenya British Guiana Netherlands Belgium Switzerland Japan Mexico Panama (incl. Canal Zone) Venezuela Other Countries	61,895 2,730 6,059 — — — — — — — 20,363 3,116		 16,000      181		61,895 2,730 6,059 48,761 — 3,667 — 8,242 20,363 5,603	1,200 2,061 —	21,186 	- - - - - - -	       48	  22,386  5,233 71,158  1,735	61,895 2,730 6,059 48,761 22,386 3,667 5,233 71,158 8,242 20,363 7,338
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 26th April, 1937, to mid-day on the 29th April, 1937.	94,163	37.529	16,181	9,447	157,320	3,396	97,068	_	48	100,512	257,832

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2. 29th April, 1937.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.